
Tutoring is on a volunteer (not paid) basis.  
PBSI 107 

 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 

Aly Fotso alysonf7@tamu.edu  
Oluwatosin Adefiranye treasure@tamu.edu 713-972-5971 
Ava Koss agkoss122705@tamu.edu  
Yalenia Escobedo yaleina@tamu.edu  
Kayla Rosa kayla.rosa1273@tamu.edu  
Daniela Cardenas daniela@tamu.edu  
Colton Linegar Colt-on.linegar_0621@tamu.edu 907-229-1138 
Lorelei Brown Loreleirose20@tamu.edu 830-431-1728 
Nick Patel nicholascpatel@gmail.com 832-732-9953 
Olivia Altman olivia_rose252@tamu.edu (570) 807-6292 

 
PBSI 235 

 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 

Anna Gion annagion@tamu.edu  
Addison Gomez addisong05@tamu.edu  
Patrick Cisneros patrickc05@tamu.edu (210) 727-4530 
Sam Chandrasekar samyuktha_c@tamu.edu (716) 578-6613 
Ava Koss agkoss122705@tamu.edu  
Nick Patel nicholascpatel@gmail.com 832-732-9953 
Austyn Brown austynkbrown@tamu.edu  
John Thomas jlt.7am@tamu.edu 346-386-3853 
Mckayla Dennis mck.dennis@tamu.edu 832-720-2602 
Han Tran giitanhr@tamu.edu  

 
PBSI 245 

 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 

Addison Gomez addisong05@tamu.edu  
Lainey Broussard laineyashlynn3@tamu.edu (660) 987-9366 
Claire Hall-Maxwell claire.hall.maxwell@tamu.edu 682-251-5221 
 Trinity Tisdell t.tisdell@tamu.edu   
Olivia Altman olivia_rose252@tamu.edu (570) 807-6292 
Pallavi Bhardwaj pallavi.b.bhardwaj@tamu.edu  
Emma Lin emmasasanolin@tamu.edu 503-780-0204 
maxine Horvatova maxine@tamu.edu  
Nick Saldana nsaldana06@tamu.edu 972-281-9921 
Camryn Bing camrynbing@tamu.edu 832-909-3725 



 
 

PBSI 301 
 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 
Aly Fotso alysonf7@tamu.edu  
Taylor Hobson tayhobson@tamu.edu  
Claire Hall-Maxwell claire.hall.maxwell@tamu.edu 682-251-5221 
Myar Jaber myarj092005@tamu.edu  
Emma Lin emmasasanolin@tamu.edu 503-780-0204 
Taylor Rymer taylorrymer@tamu.edu  
Madison Davis mdavis2@tamu.edu  
Nick Saldana nsaldana06@tamu.edu 972-281-9921 
Tracy Garcia tlg04@tamu.edu (361) 404-1859 
Samhitha Mada samhitha.mada@tamu.edu  

 
PBSI 302 

 
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER 

Lainey Broussard laineyashlynn3@tamu.edu (660) 987-9366 
Austyn Brown austynkbrown@tamu.edu  
Taylor Rymer taylorrymer@tamu.edu  
maxine Horvatova maxine@tamu.edu  
Evie Nathanson evie.nathanson@tamu.edu  
Jasmine Lu ljasmine436@gmail.com 4693899040 
Alyssa Moore alyssam00r314@tamu.edu  
Nikil Karnam  nikhilkarnam@tamu.edu 5126081025 
   
   

 


